
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

M M1/2/3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAP OUT AVA Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 06/01/2021, R11, M 3M 5Y 1M M2/1/2S. Burgis 487064 8/0149

 2 GLENREAGH SKUD 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 3M M2/1/2G. Streatfield 473801 28/0199

 3 TRENDY TRALEE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 6P M3/1P. Midson 466113 18/0154

 4 PANDORA WAVE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 6P M3/1V. Cassar 490609 3/0143

 5 MY RAINMAKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 5P M3/2R. Patterson 470899 2/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JESSIE MULWEE Last start winner MUS, 15/03/2020, R2, Y 6P 7P 8P 4/1/2A. Verhagen 498809 3/269

 2 LOCH ME 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R9, P 2P 4Y 4P 4/1/1R. Ulrick 507450 4/3162

 3 ROY RIP Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R9, Y 5Y 1P 5Y 4/1/1J. Carter 528619 3/2144

 4 LOW LINER Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 3P 2Y 4/1/2R. Ulrick 497238 5/4129

 5 BRINDALEE Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 7P 4/1/1A. Verhagen 487209 11/10121

 6 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 2P 4/1/1G. Case 500299 3/2118

 7 PRETTY NIMBLE Last start winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 3P 1Y 7P 5/3R. Watson 526960 2/1174

 8 WEFFALEE KELLY Last start winner TAR, 05/12/2020, R7, Y 8P 6P 1Y 5/2T. Forbes 525625 4/3172

 9 WILSON PLACE 2 Last start winner GOS, 19/12/2020, R7, Y 1P 1Y 7P 5/3M. Bowe 531446 3/1158

 10 CYCLONE RIOT Last start winner GOS, 09/01/2021, R8, Y 4P 6P 6P 5/1P. Mattress 525147 4/3106

 11 RAINING LADIES Last start winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 6P 1Y 5P 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/0105

 12 FOOLISH GAMES Last start winner MUS, 10/01/2021, R1, Y 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/099

 13 CANDLES PRINCESS Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 8P 3Y 3P 5/1S. Wall 498452 5/4154

 14 PANDORA WAVE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 05/12/2020, R4, Y 5P 5P 6P 5/3V. Cassar 490609 3/1143

 15 TRALEE DOMINATOR 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 12/12/2020, R4, Y 4P 8P 6P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0110

 16 GUY KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Wall 531288 1/0162

 17 POWER GRIP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R8, Y 5Y 1Y 3Y 5/3M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 2/1154

 18 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0129

 19 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R10, P 5P 8Y 6P 5/1K. Barrass 497272 5/4113

 20 BLACKPOOL GRACE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R9, 3 5P 8P 6P 5/4S. Guthrie 527064 2/1108

 21 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4R. Mumford 521341 1/0108

 22 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R6, Y 8Y 1P 5P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/0104

 23 HAWKEYE Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R11, P 2P 6Y 8Y 5/4H. Hanson 520941 1/097

 24 JACKO'S DREAM Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 2Y 5/3A. Verhagen 496915 3/283

 25 MARY'S PRIDE Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R10, Y 6Y 5P 8P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/083

 26 FLAME OFFIAH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4M. Jobson 534761 1/082

 27 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/1A. Roche 463460 4/282

 28 ROSEETA VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R9, Y 6Y 8P 2Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491166 6/578

 29 PRETTY SMART Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 8Y 6Y 6P 5/4M. Wall 526962 1/060

 30 LITTLE MAVIS Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R10, Y 6Y 6P 5Y 5/4K. Barrass 508713 1/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRETTY NIMBLE Last start winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 3P 1Y 7P 5/3R. Watson 526960 2/1174

 2 STASH HOUSE 1 Last start winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 4Y 2P 1Y 5/3B. Smoothy 528623 2/1129

 3 RAINING LADIES Last start winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 6P 1Y 5P 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/0105

 4 FOOLISH GAMES Last start winner MUS, 10/01/2021, R1, Y 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/099

 5 ASTON RUPIAH Last start winner GOS, 09/01/2021, R1, Y 8P 7P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/086

 6 CHEEKY FERNANDO Last start placegetter WAU, 23/01/2021, R4, Y 3Y 3P 5Y 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0150

 7 JUNIPER JACKPOT Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 1P 3Y 5/4S. Francis 534811 1/0140

 8 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 1P 2Y 2P 5/4R. Stone 531335 1/0134

 9 FABULOUS DEAL Last start placegetter TAR, 12/09/2020, R2, Y 7P 6P 2P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 523561 1/0126

 10 WILD WILLOW Last start placegetter GOS, 19/12/2020, R7, Y 7P 3Y 7P 5/4P. Mattress 526994 1/0121

 11 SKETCHY ZARA Last start placegetter MUS, 25/10/2020, R6, Y 2P 1P 6P 5/4H. Norman 525623 1/0116

 12 TRALEE DOMINATOR 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 12/12/2020, R4, Y 4P 8P 6P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0110

 13 ASTON BIJOU 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 5P 2Y 4P 5/4M. Jobson 523769 1/0110

 14 COSMIC ADVENTURE 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 23/01/2021, R10, Y 2Y 8P 1P 5/4R. Stone 532837 1/0108

 15 MY RAINMAKER 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 25/07/2020, R5, Y 5P 7P 5P 5/4R. Patterson 470899 2/1106

 16 MEL MULWEE Last start placegetter TAM, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 2Y 3Y 8P 5/4V. Cleghorn 507449 1/0105

 17 WILLINA GIRL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4R. Milton 533372 2/1174

 18 HANDSOME THIEF Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 526996 2/1170

 19 GUY KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Wall 531288 1/0162

 20 POWER GRIP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R8, Y 5Y 1Y 3Y 5/3M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 2/1154

 21 KATE'S THE ONE Weighted points score BGC, 24/01/2021, R10, 3 4P 6P 1P 5/4L. Walker 527547 2/1142

 22 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0129

 23 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R10, P 6P 5Y 4P 5/4S. Archer 499895 2/1126

 24 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score BGC, 17/01/2021, R11, 3 6P 6P 6P 5/4L. Walker 527549 1/0111

 25 YOSEMITE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0109

 26 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4R. Mumford 521341 1/0108

 27 BLACKPOOL GRACE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R9, 3 5P 8P 6P 5/4S. Guthrie 527064 2/1108

 28 LIGHTNING LINK Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0105

 29 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R6, Y 8Y 1P 5P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/0104

 30 HAWKEYE Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R11, P 2P 6Y 8Y 5/4H. Hanson 520941 1/097

 31 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R4, Y 7Y 8P 6Y 5/4A. Zarb 534382 1/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MARY'S PRIDE Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R10, Y 6Y 5P 8P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/083

 33 FLAME OFFIAH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4M. Jobson 534761 1/082

 34 EVIL EYES Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/078

 35 PRETTY SMART Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 8Y 6Y 6P 5/4M. Wall 526962 1/060

 36 LITTLE MAVIS Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R10, Y 6Y 6P 5Y 5/4K. Barrass 508713 1/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y FFA 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MS VUITTON Last start winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 1P 1Y 4P 1/2P. Roderick 517386 11/10227

 2 TRENDY TRALEE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 6P 1/1P. Midson 466113 18/16154

 3 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R7, P 1P 4Y 7P 2/1/1J. Roche 487941 8/7168

 4 PUGSLEY'S GIRL 2 Last start winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 7P 1Y 6P 3/1/2S. Grey 529792 4/3191

 5 KINLOCH TIGER Last start winner KEM, 03/10/2020, R4, Y 2P 6P 6P 3/1/2A. Verhagen 507447 4/3170

 6 ERSKIN BOY 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 2P 2P 3/1/2P. Midson 517805 4/3254

 7 SOCK'S MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/1V. Cleghorn 498807 6/5303

 8 BELLA CENA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 3/1/2M. Davidson 522030 6/5201

 9 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R9, P 8P 7Y 2Y 3/1/1T. Forbes 497596 8/7156

 10 RHYMES VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R7, Y 5Y 1P 3Y 3/1/1B. Smoothy 495294 5/4150

 11 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 4P 3/1/2R. Burns 520282 6/5123

 12 ZAMBORA SPUR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7P 4Y 3/1/2B. Smoothy 491138 11/10123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FULL ON FABIO Last start placegetter GOS, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 3P 4P 4P M/1M. Davidson 525201 0/0120

 2 YOUNG KEV 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 3Y M/1K. Johnson 530537 0/0117

 3 WILD PANTHER Last start placegetter GOS, 09/01/2021, R1, Y 8P 4P 2Y M/1P. Mattress 526999 0/092

 4 KIARNI FOE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 4P 6P 3Y M/1T. Roche 523987 0/070

 5 DEATH VALLEY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 06/01/2021, R2, P

WAU, 26/12/2020, R4, Y

7Y 3P 2Y M/1K. Dodson 531637 0/086

 6 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 20/01/2021, R2, P

TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y

8Y 2P 3Y M/1J. Carter 529977 0/084

 7 KIARNI DECLAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 20/01/2021, R1, P 2P 6Y 4Y M/1J. Roche 523793 0/082

 8 KATE'S DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 6P 4Y 3Y M/1L. Walker 527548 0/079

 9 MERRY MOHAWK First start M/1S. Francis 534808 0/00

 10 COSMIC FLIGHT First start M/1R. Stone 532838 0/00

 11 SMART SCREAMER First start M/1S. Wall 526956 0/00

 12 MAJOR HOPE First start M/1K. Barrass 529738 0/00

 13 ZULU ACE 1 First start M/1M. Jobson 534275 0/00

 14 VICIOUS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 08/01/2021, R2, P 5P M/1D. Solomon 534260 0/050

 15 ZIPPING SQUIGGLE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/10/2020, R2, P 6P M/1S. Hill 528600 0/042

 16 MISSILE MISTY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 05/12/2020, R2, Y 7Y M/1H. Hanson 533369 0/033

 17 BARNABY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R1, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1G. Kelly 528850 0/074

 18 ZIPPING SAINT Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1M. Davidson 529260 0/048

 19 MARJANOVIC Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 6Y 7P 6Y M/1S. Francis 525753 0/045

 20 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN 2 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R8, Y 8Y 4P M/1S. Hill 529982 0/044

 21 KIARNI ROB Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1T. Roche 523792 0/040

 22 AMBER'S SASHA Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 5Y 8P M/1M. Popowski 497194 0/039

 23 LUCKY ERA Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1S. Guthrie 527269 0/038

 24 RAIN IMAGE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y 7P M/1L. Croker 532644 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TO SEE ALICE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 4P 2Y 2P 4/1/1K. Barrass 499519 5/2163

 2 TRALEE DIESEL 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 2Y 5P 4P 4/1/2P. Midson 498897 4/3151

 3 LOCH ME 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R9, P 2P 4Y 4P 4/1/1R. Ulrick 507450 4/3162

 4 WILSON PLACE 1 Last start winner GOS, 19/12/2020, R7, Y 1P 1Y 7P 5/3M. Bowe 531446 3/1158

 5 HURRICANE HUNTER Last start winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 5P 1P 1Y 5/2K. Marsh 501321 4/3157

 6 HEATHCOTE GEM 1 Last start winner WAU, 26/12/2020, R7, Y 4Y 2P 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0136

 7 STASH HOUSE 2 Last start winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 4Y 2P 1Y 5/3B. Smoothy 528623 2/1129

 8 OLD STATION STAR 2 Last start winner WAU, 23/01/2021, R10, Y 1Y 5P 7Y 5/3L. Walker 530482 2/196

 9 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 3Y 3P 2Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 2/0163

 10 PANDORA WAVE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 05/12/2020, R4, Y 5P 5P 6P 5/3V. Cassar 490609 3/1143

 11 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 1P 2Y 2P 5/4R. Stone 531335 1/0134

 12 ASTON BIJOU 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 5P 2Y 4P 5/4M. Jobson 523769 1/0110

 13 COSMIC ADVENTURE 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 23/01/2021, R10, Y 2Y 8P 1P 5/4R. Stone 532837 1/0108

 14 BYE FOR ALL Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 6P 3Y 4P 5/4K. Schmitzer 529025 1/094

 15 SWEET ARI Last start placegetter WAU, 23/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 7P 5Y 5/1R. Streatfield 526985 3/291

 16 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Last start Country winner WAU, 23/01/2021, R3, Y 1Y 8P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 3/0142

 17 WILLINA GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4R. Milton 533372 2/1174

 18 POWER GRIP 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R8, Y 5Y 1Y 3Y 5/3M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 2/1154

 19 TAHLEE GIRL 3 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0129

 20 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0109

 21 BLACKPOOL GRACE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R9, 3 5P 8P 6P 5/4S. Guthrie 527064 2/1108

 22 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R10, Y 5Y 2P 6P 5/3G. Kelly 523010 2/199

 23 FLAME OFFIAH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4M. Jobson 534761 1/082

 24 FAB NATE Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 500327 3/081

 25 COASTAL GEM Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R6, P 3P 6Y 8P 5/4H. Hanson 520947 1/081

 26 ROSEETA VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R9, Y 6Y 8P 2Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491166 6/578
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y FFA 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENREAGH SKUD 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 3M 2/1/1G. Streatfield 473801 28/8199

 2 PUGSLEY'S GIRL 1 Last start winner TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 7P 1Y 6P 3/1/2S. Grey 529792 4/3191

 3 FABIO LASS Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 1P 3/1/2H. Hanson 520942 15/14266

 4 ERSKIN BOY 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 2P 2P 3/1/2P. Midson 517805 4/3254

 5 BELLA CENA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 3/1/2M. Davidson 522030 6/5201

 6 ARNIE DOO Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 6P 3/1/2K. Hill 497769 6/5198

 7 RHYMES VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R7, Y 5Y 1P 3Y 3/1/1B. Smoothy 495294 5/4150

 8 ZAMBORA SPUR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7P 4Y 3/1/2B. Smoothy 491138 11/10123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOUNG KEV 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 3Y M/1K. Johnson 530537 0/0117

 2 DEATH VALLEY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 06/01/2021, R2, P

WAU, 26/12/2020, R4, Y

7Y 3P 2Y M/1K. Dodson 531637 0/086

 3 KIARNI JYE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 2Y M/1J. Roche 523795 0/080

 4 ZULU ACE 2 First start M/1M. Jobson 534275 0/00

 5 BARNABY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R1, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1G. Kelly 528850 0/074

 6 RUN CRYSTAL RUN Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1C. Lamb 528234 0/051

 7 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN 1 Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R8, Y 8Y 4P M/1S. Hill 529982 0/044

 8 SOME SENSE Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 8P M/1R. Streatfield 526991 0/042

 9 COASTAL ALLY Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 8P 5P M/1H. Hanson 533377 0/039

 10 RAIN IMAGE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y 7P M/1L. Croker 532644 0/035
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Y 5 537 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Last start winner WAU, 23/01/2021, R3, Y 1Y 8P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 3/1142

 2 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 23/01/2021, R3, Y 3Y 3P 2Y 5/3R. Wright 535840 2/1163

 3 OLD STATION STAR 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 23/01/2021, R10, Y 1Y 5P 7Y 5/4L. Walker 530482 2/096

 4 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R3, Y 4Y 2P 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0136

 5 TAP OUT TINY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R10, Y 5Y 2P 6P 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/099

 6 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 TO SEE ALICE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R5, P 4P 2Y 2P 4/1/1K. Barrass 499519 5/2163

 2 TRALEE DIESEL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 2Y 5P 4P 4/1/2P. Midson 498897 4/0151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 WHITE RUBY Last start placegetter KEM, 01/08/2020, R3, Y 4P 2P 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/0111

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 January 2021 - 06:40 AM WST


